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2016 Memoriał Henryka Kosakowskiego
Lublin, 13- - 14-2-2016

Konkurencja 1 Kobiet, 50m dowolny 10 lat i starsi
2016-02-13 - 9:30 Wyniki Eliminacje
Rek Polski Seniorów 25.01 URBANCZYK Aleksandra 02305 Barcelona (ESP) 2013-08-03
Rek Okręgu Lub Seniorów 26.91 SIEŃCZYK Jowita 00903 Ostrowiec Sw 2015-07-15

Punkty: FINA 2015

Pozycja Wiek Czas Pkt.

10 - 11 lat

1. PECIO Anna 11 Wisła Puławy 33.42 357
2. SKALIŃSKA Ewa 11 IKS Konstancin 37.01 263
3. PYSZNIAK Alicja 11 Olimpia Lublin 37.47 254
4. BERNAT Laura 11 Olimpia Lublin 37.67 249
5. DZIURDA Ewa 11 Orlik Lublin 37.99 243
6. KRÓL Maja 11 AZS AWF Biała Podlaska 38.43 235
7. SŁOTWIŃSKA Wiktoria 11 Wisła Puławy 39.39 218
8. BOJAR Natalia 11 Wisła Puławy 39.75 212
9. PANASIUK Natalia 11 Orlik Lublin 40.30 204

10. NOWICKA Aleksandra 11 Lublinianka 41.73 183
11. GŁOS Oliwia 10 Wisła Puławy 42.09 179
12. MITRUS Karolina 10 Lublinianka 44.80 148
13. GŁADYSZ Oliwia 10 Wisła Puławy 45.39 142
14. ROMEJKO Dagmara 11 IKS Konstancin 49.12 112

12 - 13 lat

1. PIESKO Martyna 13 Lublinianka 30.53 469
2. TERLIKOWSKA Paulina 13 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 31.14 442
3. CYNARSKA Weronika 13 Muszelka Warszawa 31.20 439
4. NOWAK Zofia 13 Muszelka Warszawa 31.22 439
5. KAMIŃSKA Inga 13 Sinnet Club Warszawa 31.25 437
6. BORZĘCKA Julia 12 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 31.30 435
7. WILGOCKA Wiktoria 12 Lider Chełm 31.68 420
8. OSINIAK Iga 13 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 31.74 417
9. ZIEMACKA Julia 13 Muszelka Warszawa 31.80 415

10. BADZIAN Natalia 13 Muszelka Warszawa 31.81 415
11. SVISTÁKOVÁ Ráchel 13 Aquacity Poprad 32.51 388
12. CICHOCKA Oliwia 13 Orlik Lublin 33.29 362
13. VLČKOVÁ Dáša 13 Aquacity Poprad 33.51 355
14. KMETTYOVÁ Alexandra 13 Aquacity Poprad 33.58 352
15. DRAGAN Julia 12 Lublinianka 33.68 349
16. PECYNA Martyna 12 IKS Konstancin 33.70 349
17. SAWCZYK Malwina 12 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 33.79 346
18. LUTKIEWICZ Gabriela 13 Wisła Puławy 34.27 332
19. KIERAGA Patrycja 12 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 34.48 325
20. ŁUSZCZEW Brygida 12 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 34.86 315
21. KOZAK Katarzyna 12 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 34.91 314
22. WEPS Maja 12 IKS Konstancin 34.95 313
23. CZEBRESZUK Patrycja 12 AZS AWF Biała Podlaska 34.98 312
24. MAJCHRZAK Kaja 12 IKS Konstancin 35.21 306
25. SIWKO Natalia 12 Olimpia Lublin 35.95 287
26. PACEK Aleksandra 12 Lublinianka 36.32 278
27. RADKOWIAK Agata 12 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 38.46 234
28. PIEKARZ Katarzyna 13 Orlik Lublin 38.78 229
29. KOŁCZ Gabriela 12 Wisła Puławy 38.84 228
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2016 Memoriał Henryka Kosakowskiego
Lublin, 13- - 14-2-2016

Konkurencja 1, Kobiet, 50m dowolny, Eliminacje

14 - 15 lat

1. BORKOWSKA Małgorzata 14 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 28.49 577 A
2. RABINIAK Zuzanna 15 Wodnik Radom 28.96 550 A
3. BARANOWSKA Wiktoria 15 Orka Ostrów Mazowiecka 29.41 525 A
4. JASIORSKA Aleksandra 14 Muszelka Warszawa 30.48 471
5. ŁYSAKOWSKA Julia 15 AZS UMCS Lublin 30.54 469
6. ADAMEK Barbara 14 Olimpia Lublin 31.09 444
7. MAŁEK Martyna 14 Skarpa Lublin 31.11 443
8. ŚWIĄTEK Martyna 14 Skarpa Lublin 31.17 441
9. DYBCIO Karolina 15 Lider Chełm 31.41 431

10. BUJAK Maria 15 Skarpa Lublin 31.93 410
11. ZOLKOWSKA Anna 15 Skarpa Lublin 32.44 391
12. BREJČÁKOVÁ Laura 14 Aquacity Poprad 33.65 350
13. HOLUBIEC Klaudia 15 Skarpa Lublin 33.95 341
14. GAJASZEK Karolina 15 Skarpa Lublin 34.05 338
15. KUCEKOVÁ Regína 14 Aquacity Poprad 34.36 329
16. BARABAS Joanna 15 Lider Chełm 34.37 329
17. CZERNIAWSKA Weronika 15 Skarpa Lublin 34.81 316
18. KOPÁČOVÁ Natália 14 Aquacity Poprad 35.78 291

16 - 17 lat

1. CZARNECKA Wiktoria SL 17 Skarpa Lublin 27.78 623 A
2. ANDRZEJEWSKA Kamila SL 17 Lider Chełm 28.21 595 A
3. OSINIAK Ewa 16 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 28.22 594 A
4. ADAMCZYK Julia 17 AZS UMCS Lublin 28.55 574 A
5. ŚLICZNIAK Weronika 17 AZS UMCS Lublin 29.88 500 A
6. ABRAMOWICZ Julia 16 IKS Konstancin 29.93 498 R
7. NADOLSKA Julia 16 Lider Chełm 30.47 472
8. FIL Konstancja SL 17 Skarpa Lublin 32.40 392

OPEN

1. CZARNECKA Wiktoria SL 17 Skarpa Lublin 27.78 623 A
2. ANDRZEJEWSKA Kamila SL 17 Lider Chełm 28.21 595 A
3. OSINIAK Ewa 16 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 28.22 594 A
4. WOJCIECHOWSKA Joanna 18 Orlik Lublin 28.41 582 A
5. BORKOWSKA Małgorzata 14 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 28.49 577 A
6. ADAMCZYK Julia 17 AZS UMCS Lublin 28.55 574 A
7. KARPISZ Milena 19 Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 28.85 556 A
8. RABINIAK Zuzanna 15 Wodnik Radom 28.96 550 A
9. BARANOWSKA Wiktoria 15 Orka Ostrów Mazowiecka 29.41 525 A

10. ŚLICZNIAK Weronika 17 AZS UMCS Lublin 29.88 500 A
11. ABRAMOWICZ Julia 16 IKS Konstancin 29.93 498 R
12. WIERTEL Agata 21 AZS UMCS Lublin 30.14 488 R
13. NADOLSKA Julia 16 Lider Chełm 30.47 472
14. JASIORSKA Aleksandra 14 Muszelka Warszawa 30.48 471
15. PIESKO Martyna 13 Lublinianka 30.53 469
16. ŁYSAKOWSKA Julia 15 AZS UMCS Lublin 30.54 469
17. ADAMEK Barbara 14 Olimpia Lublin 31.09 444
18. MAŁEK Martyna 14 Skarpa Lublin 31.11 443
19. TERLIKOWSKA Paulina 13 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 31.14 442
20. ŚWIĄTEK Martyna 14 Skarpa Lublin 31.17 441
21. CYNARSKA Weronika 13 Muszelka Warszawa 31.20 439
22. NOWAK Zofia 13 Muszelka Warszawa 31.22 439
23. KAMIŃSKA Inga 13 Sinnet Club Warszawa 31.25 437
24. BORZĘCKA Julia 12 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 31.30 435
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2016 Memoriał Henryka Kosakowskiego
Lublin, 13- - 14-2-2016

Konkurencja 1, Kobiet, 50m dowolny, Eliminacje, OPEN

Pozycja Wiek Czas Pkt.

25. DYBCIO Karolina 15 Lider Chełm 31.41 431
26. WILGOCKA Wiktoria 12 Lider Chełm 31.68 420
27. OSINIAK Iga 13 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 31.74 417
28. ZIEMACKA Julia 13 Muszelka Warszawa 31.80 415
29. BADZIAN Natalia 13 Muszelka Warszawa 31.81 415
30. BUJAK Maria 15 Skarpa Lublin 31.93 410
31. FIL Konstancja SL 17 Skarpa Lublin 32.40 392
32. ZOLKOWSKA Anna 15 Skarpa Lublin 32.44 391
33. SVISTÁKOVÁ Ráchel 13 Aquacity Poprad 32.51 388
34. CICHOCKA Oliwia 13 Orlik Lublin 33.29 362
35. PECIO Anna 11 Wisła Puławy 33.42 357
36. VLČKOVÁ Dáša 13 Aquacity Poprad 33.51 355
37. KMETTYOVÁ Alexandra 13 Aquacity Poprad 33.58 352
38. BREJČÁKOVÁ Laura 14 Aquacity Poprad 33.65 350
39. DRAGAN Julia 12 Lublinianka 33.68 349
40. PECYNA Martyna 12 IKS Konstancin 33.70 349
41. SAWCZYK Malwina 12 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 33.79 346
42. HOLUBIEC Klaudia 15 Skarpa Lublin 33.95 341
43. GAJASZEK Karolina 15 Skarpa Lublin 34.05 338
44. LUTKIEWICZ Gabriela 13 Wisła Puławy 34.27 332
45. KUCEKOVÁ Regína 14 Aquacity Poprad 34.36 329
46. BARABAS Joanna 15 Lider Chełm 34.37 329
47. KIERAGA Patrycja 12 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 34.48 325
48. CZERNIAWSKA Weronika 15 Skarpa Lublin 34.81 316
49. ŁUSZCZEW Brygida 12 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 34.86 315
50. KOZAK Katarzyna 12 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 34.91 314
51. WEPS Maja 12 IKS Konstancin 34.95 313
52. CZEBRESZUK Patrycja 12 AZS AWF Biała Podlaska 34.98 312
53. MAJCHRZAK Kaja 12 IKS Konstancin 35.21 306
54. KOPÁČOVÁ Natália 14 Aquacity Poprad 35.78 291
55. SIWKO Natalia 12 Olimpia Lublin 35.95 287
56. PACEK Aleksandra 12 Lublinianka 36.32 278
57. SKALIŃSKA Ewa 11 IKS Konstancin 37.01 263
58. PYSZNIAK Alicja 11 Olimpia Lublin 37.47 254
59. BERNAT Laura 11 Olimpia Lublin 37.67 249
60. DZIURDA Ewa 11 Orlik Lublin 37.99 243
61. KRÓL Maja 11 AZS AWF Biała Podlaska 38.43 235
62. RADKOWIAK Agata 12 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 38.46 234
63. PIEKARZ Katarzyna 13 Orlik Lublin 38.78 229
64. KOŁCZ Gabriela 12 Wisła Puławy 38.84 228
65. SŁOTWIŃSKA Wiktoria 11 Wisła Puławy 39.39 218
66. BOJAR Natalia 11 Wisła Puławy 39.75 212
67. PANASIUK Natalia 11 Orlik Lublin 40.30 204
68. NOWICKA Aleksandra 11 Lublinianka 41.73 183
69. GŁOS Oliwia 10 Wisła Puławy 42.09 179
70. MITRUS Karolina 10 Lublinianka 44.80 148
71. GŁADYSZ Oliwia 10 Wisła Puławy 45.39 142
72. ROMEJKO Dagmara 11 IKS Konstancin 49.12 112


